

On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, after "certification" delete " from the American Kennel Club,"

On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, after "Club, " insert "and is registered with "

On page 1, line 17, of the Introduced bill, after "training" delete " from an organization accredited by American Kennel Club,"

On page 1, line 18, of the Introduced bill, after "Club, " insert "and is registered with "

On page 1, line 19, of the Introduced bill, after "organization" delete " on"

On page 1, line 19, of the Introduced bill, after "on " insert "for "

On page 2, line 6, of the Introduced bill, delete " certifications" and insert " information"